136

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

Meeting #41
Bulk use of TAC; Fast Undo

Small Team Meeting #06
Review NACK options

Submit Monthly Project Package to Council

Meeting #42
Post-creation and post-transfer locks

Meeting #43
NACK; TAC

Assemble Updated Swimlane and Single Document with All Draft Recommendations for WG Review

Meeting #44
TAC

Assemble Full Draft of Initial Report

Meeting #45
Losing and Gaining FOA

Submit Monthly Project Package to Council

Meeting #46
Losing and Gaining FOA

Meeting #47
Additional Security Measures

Meeting #48
Review of Outstanding Items

Meeting #49
Review of Outstanding Items

Submit Monthly Project Package to Council

Meeting #50
Review of Outstanding Items

Submit Phase 1A Initial Report for Public Comment
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T

TPRWG
TPRWG

TPR Leadership
TPRWG
TPRWG

Policy Support
Staff

TPRWG

Policy Support
Staff

TPRWG

TPR Leadership
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG
TPRWG

TPR Leadership
TPRWG

TPRWG

04/05/22

04/06/22

04/08/22

04/12/22

04/19/22

04/25/22

04/26/22

05/01/22

05/03/22

05/06/22

05/10/22

05/17/22

05/24/22

05/31/22

06/03/22

06/07/22

06/15/22

In Progress
In Progress
In Progress
Not Started
Not Started
In Progress
Not Started
In Progress
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Not Started
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