Health	Category	Action Item	Priority	Assigned To	Baseline Finish	Current Finish Status	Notes
136	WP	Meeting #41 Bulk use of TAC; Fast Undo	1	TPR WG	04/05/22	In Progress	
137	WP	Small Team Meeting #06 Review NACK options	1	TPR WG	04/06/22	In Progress	
138	MS	Submit Monthly Project Package to Council	_	TPR Leadership	04/08/22	In Progress	
139	WP	Meeting #42 Post-creation and post-transfer locks	1	TPR WG	04/12/22	Not Started	
140	WP	Meeting #43 NACK; TAC	1	TPR WG	04/19/22	Not Started	
141	MS	Assemble Updated Swimlane and Single Document with All Draft Recommendations for WG Review	_	Policy Support Staff	04/25/22	In Progress	
142	WP	Meeting #44 TAC	1	TPR WG	04/26/22	Not Started	
143	MS	Assemble Full Draft of Initial Report	_	Policy Support Staff	05/01/22	In Progress	
144	WP	Meeting #45 Losing and Gaining FOA	1	TPR WG	05/03/22	Not Started	
145	MS	Submit Monthly Project Package to Council	_	TPR Leadership	05/06/22	Not Started	
146	WP	Meeting #46 Losing and Gaining FOA	1	TPR WG	05/10/22	Not Started	
147	WP	Meeting #47 Additional Security Measures	1	TPR WG	05/17/22	Not Started	
148	WP	Meeting #48 Review of Outstanding Items	1	TPR WG	05/24/22	Not Started	
149	WP	Meeting #49 Review of Outstanding Items	1	TPR WG	05/31/22	Not Started	
150	MS	Submit Monthly Project Package to Council	_	TPR Leadership	06/03/22	Not Started	
151	WP	Meeting #50 Review of Outstanding Items	1	TPR WG	06/07/22	Not Started	
152	MS	Submit Phase 1A Initial Report for Public Comment	!	TPR WG	06/15/22	Not Started	

Exported on April 5, 2022 2:05:14 PM MEST
Page 1 of 1